10.

12.

13.

14.

damvrumst UM, OTYECTBO

TOJIVBEBA
BAJIEHTUHA
MUXAMUJOBHA

I'OPYHOBA AHOHCA
AJIEKCEEBHA

I'VBKHHA
IMPACKOBbBA
HNBAHOBHA

I'VJIEHWH UBAH
ABPAMOBHY

EPKEHOB CMATYJI
[MAVH

3ABbAJIOB CTEITAH
IMHUTPUEBHUY

HNBAHOB ®EJIOP
INETPOBHUY

HNBAHOBA AHHA
HNBAHOBHA

IMTATKOBCKA
BAJIEPHUA
BUJIBI'EJIBMOBHA

CEMEHOB
AJIEKCAH/JIP
I'PUT'OPBEBUY

CUHEJIbHUK OB
AHATOJIUH B.

YBAPOB CEMEH
ITABJIOBUY

YEITY PHON BACUJIb
MAKAPOBHUY

HTATYHOB ®EJIOP
HECTEPOBHY

Bowunckoe
3BaHHE

PasBenunna

PasBe nunna

ITomnomnpniuna

PspoBoi

Panosomn

Panoson

Panosoin

IMomnomnpniuna

PasBequnna

Papgoson

MupH. xuTenb

Pangoson

Ton
POXIEeHUS

1923

1919

1920

1914

1905

1913

1922

1918

1905

KpacHoapmeen, 1914

Kpacnoapmeer; 1902

JlaTa rubGes il

3aXOPOHEHHST

22.08.1942

22.08.1942

22.08.1942

1942

1942

1941-1943

20.07.1942

22.08.1942

22.08.1942

1941-1944

map.42

1941-1942

1942

1942

MecTto
3aXOPOHEHHSI

r. IIckos,
Tleckn

r. IIckoB,
Tlecku

r. IIckos,
Ilecku

r. IIckoB,
Tleckn

r. [Ickos,
Tleckn

r. IIckos,
Tleckn

r. [IckoB,
Tleckn

r. [IckoB,
Tleckn

r. [Ickos,
Tleckn

r. IIckos,
Tleckn

r. IIckoB,
Tlecku

r. IIckos,
Ilecku

r. IIckoB,
Tlecku

r. IIckoB,
Ilecku

Otkyna
nepe3axopoHeH



15.

16.

SAKOBJIEBA
AJIEKCAHIPA
MHPOHOBHA

CEMEHOB
AJIEKCAH/IP
TPUTOPBEBUY

IMogmonpmuma 1911

25.08.1942

1941-1944,

IIepesaxopoHeH

30.09.2010

r. [Ickos,
Tleckn

r. [Ickos,
TTecku

Konunareps
BOEHHOIUJIEHHBIX
«[ranar-372»



